Teacher
Initial:

LWYW

WCC

LAW

LSH

CPM

LPY

CNY

NCF

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

Mathematics

Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Form:

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

Class / Subject
Group:

F.5 VA (E2)

PP

P PoL(E4R)

PR ()

F.5 English
(whole form)

F.5 Math (Whole
form)

F.5 Math (M1)

F.5 Math (M2)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Drawing Practice

B

Dse past paper 2014 #2a

Phase 4: A. Paper 3 exercise * B.

Short Task: 2019 Past Paper Part A:
yearbook * C. Self-study of Grammar

Test 4: participle phrases, gerunds, to-

inf, bare inf, relative clauses, noun

clauses, inseparable transitive phrasal

verbs

Watch the video For CH12.1
http://project-identity.hk/new-century-
2nd-ss/book-5-chapter-12-1/

Discrete Probability Distributions

Chap 10.5 Definite Integration of

Even, Odd and Periodic Functions;
Chap 11.1 : Applications of Definite
Integration: Areas of Plane Figures

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Student Access
Platform(s):

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp

Group

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Google Classroom

Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Online lesson

Google Classroom

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing Google Classroom,

/ Reflection, Online Teaching

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

02/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

3 hrs

1/\B%

PUN S

1/\B%

5-6 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

2 hrs

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

teacher email

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Learning
Period:

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/13

24/2-1/13

24/2-1/3



CYy

MAK

SIU

WTC

LHF

SOL

PANG

LHW

LTF

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

F.5 Geog (E3)

F.5 Hist (E2)

F.5 Econ (E1,3)

s (E2)

F.5 Chem (E1,2)

F.5 Bio (E2)

F.5 Phy (E3)

F.5ICT (E3)

F.5 BAFS (E2,3)

6.3 What is a tropical rainforest

ecosystem?

B1 1900-14 & WW1, DBQ EXERCISE

Read Ch 3: Unemploymeny and
business cycle, watch the teaching
video and videos no. 59 & 69 on the
YouTube video list, complete
consolidation worksheets of Ch 3

AERE-ARER

Common organic compounds

(1) Online Quiz: chapter 12-13 (2)
non-specific body defence (worksheet

and lesson)

Resistance, Resistance in series and

in parallel

Integrated use of multimedia elements

RATIO

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection, Past
Paper Essay drill: Explain the
occurrence of tectonic hazards along
the Circum-Pacific belt. Evaluate the
effectiveness of land use zoning in
reducing the impact of such hazards.

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /

Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /

Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /

Reflection

Video / Webpage

eClass Classroom,
School Gmail

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
School Gmail

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group, textbook
online learning
resources website

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Sites

01/03/2020

02/03/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

01/03/2020

02/03/2020

29/02/2020

4 hrs

1 hr (Daily)

4 hrs

2/ |\

4 hrs

2 hrs

3 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

School Gmail

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Drive

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/13

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/3

24/2-1/13

24/2-1/13

24/2-113

24/2-1/13



