Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LWYW	Arts and PE Education	S5	F.5 VA (E2)	Drawing Practice	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	01/03/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
WCC	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中國文學	問答	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	29/02/2020	1小時	Subject Whatsapp Group	24/2-1/3
LAW	Chinese Language Education	S5	中五中文(全級)	寫作	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	02/03/2020	2小時		24/2-1/3
LSH	Cross KLA	S5	中五通識(全級)	Dse past paper 2014 #2a	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	01/03/2020	1小時	teacher email	24/2-1/3
СРМ	English Language Education	S5	F.5 English (whole form)	Phase 4: A. Paper 3 exercise * B. Short Task: 2019 Past Paper Part A: yearbook * C. Self-study of Grammar Test 4: participle phrases, gerunds, to-inf, bare inf, relative clauses, noun clauses, inseparable transitive phrasal verbs		Google Classroom	01/03/2020	5-6 hrs	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
LPY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (Whole form)	Watch the video For CH12.1 http://project-identity.hk/new-century- 2nd-ss/book-5-chapter-12-1/	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	29/02/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
CNY	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M1)	Discrete Probability Distributions	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Online lesson	Google Classroom	01/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
NCF	Mathematics Education	S5	F.5 Math (M2)	Chap 10.5 Definite Integration of Even, Odd and Periodic Functions; Chap 11.1 : Applications of Definite Integration: Areas of Plane Figures	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Online Teaching	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	01/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	24/2-1/3

CYY	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Geog (E3)	6.3 What is a tropical rainforest ecosystem?	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Past Paper Essay drill: Explain the occurrence of tectonic hazards along the Circum-Pacific belt. Evaluate the effectiveness of land use zoning in reducing the impact of such hazards.	eClass Classroom, School Gmail	01/03/2020	4 hrs	School Gmail	24/2-1/3
MAK	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Hist (E2)	B1 1900-14 & WW1, DBQ EXERCISE	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	02/03/2020	1 hr (Daily)	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
SIU	PSHE Education	S5	F.5 Econ (E1,3)	Read Ch 3: Unemploymeny and business cycle, watch the teaching video and videos no. 59 & 69 on the YouTube video list, complete consolidation worksheets of Ch 3	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, School Gmail	01/03/2020	4 hrs	eClass Classroom	24/2-1/3
WTC	PSHE Education	S5	中五中史 <b>(E2)</b>	日軍侵華~西安事變	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Subject Whatsapp Group		2小時		24/2-1/3
LHF	Science Education	S5	F.5 Chem (E1,2)	Common organic compounds	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	29/02/2020	4 hrs	Subject Whatsapp Group	24/2-1/3
SOL	Science Education	S5	F.5 Bio (E2)	(1) Online Quiz: chapter 12-13 (2) non-specific body defence (worksheet and lesson)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	01/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
PANG	Science Education	S5	F.5 Phy (E3)	Resistance, Resistance in series and in parallel	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, textbook online learning resources website	02/03/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	24/2-1/3
LHW	Technology Education	S5	F.5 ICT (E3)	Integrated use of multimedia elements	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	29/02/2020	2 hrs	eClass Classroom	24/2-1/3
LTF	Technology Education	S5	F.5 BAFS (E2,3)	RATIO	Video / Webpage	Google Sites		2 hrs	Google Drive	24/2-1/3